
Population by influenza 
vaccinationa

(ever done)

Population according to health 
assessment a (in percent)

Persons aged 0-14 according 
to selected diseases 
or chronic ailments a 

(in percent) 

4-6 
TIMES 

A WEEK

1-3 
TIMES 

A WEEK

LESS THAN 
ONE TIME 
A WEEK

NEVER

25.1 14.5 3.1 0.4

63.7 19.5 14.4 2.2 0.22014

2019

AT LEAST 
ONE TIME 

A DAY

57.0

4-6 
TIMES 

A WEEK

1-3 
TIMES 

A WEEK

LESS THAN 
ONE TIME 
A WEEK

NEVER

2014

2019

AT LEAST 
ONE TIME 

A DAY

44.8

21.5 7.8

1.8

22.5 7.2

1.6

2014 2019

24.1 26.2
GOOD

BAD

VERY
GOOD

VERY
BAD

AVERAGE

42.5 2642

2147 2120 2086 2030 1948 1857 1774 1770 1748 1753

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

2.8

4.0

4.6
6.9

7.1

9.4
10.0

14.4
24.9

25.6

2.8

4.1
Heart attack

and its
consequences

Asthma

Depression

Coronary artery
disease,
angina

Diabetes

Allergy

Diseases of
the thyroid

gland

Osteoarthritis

High blood
pressure

Lower back
pain

3.7
9.8

6.0

8.8
8.1

15.6
24.2

24.5
2014 2019

0.7

1.0

3.2

5.1

8.6

16.1

2.8

1.3

3.1

5.9

8.6

14.8

Frequent
headaches

Spine
diseases

Asthma

Eye
diseases

Other
diseases

Allergy

2014 2019

25.1 74.9
YES NEVER

2019

22.6 77.4
YES NEVER

2014

7 April  
World Health Day
Our planet, our health

Data on Mazowieckie Voivodship

59.1%

94,00%
87,30%
86,70%

84,40%
84,00%
83,20%

81,70%
81,40%
81,20%
80,70%
80,00%

77,30%
76,50%
76,40%

74,80%
74,00%
73,40%
73,00%
72,30%

69,70%
68,00%

64,90%
64,90%

63,20%
59,70%
59,20%

56,90%
51,60%

42,20%
29,90%

Portugal
Malta
Spain

Italy
Iceland

Denmark
Finland
France
Ireland
Norwa

Belgium
Netherlands

Austria
Germany

Luxembourg
Cyprus
Greece

Sweden
Liechtenstein

Lithuania
Latvia

Czechia
Hungary
Estonia
Poland

Slovenia
Croatia

Slovakia
Romania
Bulgaria

91,0 − 94,0
W %

81,0 − 90,0
71,0 − 80,0
51,0 − 70,0
29,9 − 50,0

94,00%
87,30%
86,70%

84,40%
84,00%
83,20%

81,70%
81,40%
81,20%
80,70%
80,00%

77,30%
76,50%
76,40%

74,80%
74,00%
73,40%
73,00%
72,30%

69,70%
68,00%

64,90%
64,90%

63,20%
59,70%
59,20%

56,90%
51,60%

42,20%
29,90%

Portugal
Malta
Spain

Italy
Iceland

Denmark
Finland
France
Ireland
Norwa

Belgium
Netherlands

Austria
Germany

Luxembourg
Cyprus
Greece

Sweden
Liechtenstein

Lithuania
Latvia

Czechia
Hungary
Estonia
Poland

Slovenia
Croatia

Slovakia
Romania
Bulgaria

91.0 − 94.0
In %

81.0 − 90.0
71.0 − 80.0
51.0 − 70.0
29.9 − 50.0

Portugal 94,0%
Malta 87,3%
Spain 86,7%
Italy 84,4%
Iceland 84,0%
Denmark 83,2%
Finland 81,7%
France 81,4%
Ireland 81,2%
Norway 80,7%
Belgium 80,0%
Netherlands 77,3%
Austria 76,5%
Germany 76,4%
Luxembourg 74,8%
Cyprus 74,0%
Greece 73,4%
Sweden 73,0%
Liechtenstein 72,3%
Lithuania 69,7%
Latvia 68,0%
Hungary 64,9%
Czechia 64,9%
Estonia 63,2%
Poland 59,7%
Slovenia 59,2%
Croatia 56,9%
Slovakia 51,6%
Romania 42,2%
Bulgaria 29,9%

94,00%
87,30%
86,70%

84,40%
84,00%
83,20%

81,70%
81,40%
81,20%
80,70%
80,00%

77,30%
76,50%
76,40%

74,80%
74,00%
73,40%
73,00%
72,30%

69,70%
68,00%

64,90%
64,90%

63,20%
59,70%
59,20%

56,90%
51,60%

42,20%
29,90%

Portugal
Malta
Spain

Italy
Iceland

Denmark
Finland
France
Ireland
Norwa

Belgium
Netherlands

Austria
Germany

Luxembourg
Cyprus
Greece

Sweden
Liechtenstein

Lithuania
Latvia

Czechia
Hungary
Estonia
Poland

Slovenia
Croatia

Slovakia
Romania
Bulgaria

91.0 − 94.0
In %

81.0 − 90.0
71.0 − 80.0
51.0 − 70.0
29.9 − 50.0

65.5%
MAZOWIECKIE 
VOIVODSHIP 

Population by frequency of consumption of vegetables and fruit ab 

(in percent)

a Data from the European Health Survey (EHIS). b Vegetables without potatoes and concentrate juices, fruit without concentrate juices. c Data for 
Poland and Mazowieckie Voivodship according to the vaccination report against Covid-19 from https://www.gov.pl/web/szczepimysie/ anti-covid-19 
vaccination-report; data for the countries of the European Union and the European Economic Area according to the vaccination report against Covid 
-19 from https://vaccinetracker.ecdc.europa.eu/public/extensions/COVID-19/vaccine-tracker.html#uptake-tab
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